Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/8B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240724
D240821
D240918
D241030
D241223
D250219
D250430
D250625
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240724

D240821

D240918

D241030

D241223

D250219

D250430

D250625

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525001
HU0000524830
HU0000525027
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X$2161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
59

5,78

5,79

5,94

5,94

5,94

5,96

5,99

5,99
6
6

6,04
6,05
6,11

6,13
6,07
6,11
6,15
6,13
6,12
6,08

2,9721
2,9263
3,3865

3,502
4,0634

Vételi hozam %
7,1

6,93

6,94

7,04

7,04

7,04

7,06

7,09

7,09
71
71

7,14
7,15
7,21

7,23
7,17
7,21
7,25
7,23
7,22
7,23
7,5

7,5

7,5
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,25
4,6354
4,6765
4,5256
4,9428
5,0307
5,5303

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %
99,0453
99,7405
93,8234
92,9055
92,6931
91,3668
107,285
91,2744

100,9
102,7575
95,1256
83,535
99,9
84,8295
83,8747
91,2565
99,9
90,0372
74,5785
71,8422
106,7218
70,7344
67,8107
72,8053

96,8106
105,136
83,7389
87,3791
109,8628

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,7199
98,7149
92,4381
90,6278
91,0122
89,3987

104,9102
88,3228
99,5
98,7341
91,7621
79,6085
98,5
80,0462
78,421
84,8914
98,5
84,0125
68,739
65,6194
98,0543
63,0407
59,6671
62,1839
99,7299
99,1531
98,5829
97,8135
96,7839
95,702
94,4281
93,4331
95,8745
94,007
101,1206
76,2623
78,4662
98,8851

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %

100,8281
99,9967
94,4464
94,4233
93,0219
92,6783
114,1375
93,3892
102,6089
107,6079
96,4818
83,8035
100,9111
87,4934
86,2101
94,2415
100,8217
90,592
75,084
71,9593
112,4999
72,8492
68,4436
73,6163

97,0387
107,0486
84,0613
87,7086
114,3126

Brutté vételi arfolyam %
100,5027
98,9711
93,0611
92,1456
91,341
90,7102
111,7627
90,4376
101,2089
103,5845
93,1183
79,877
99,5111
82,7101
80,7564
87,8764
99,4217
84,5673
69,2445
65,7365
103,8324
65,1555
60,3
62,9949
99,7299
99,1531
98,5829
97,8135
96,7839
95,702
94,4281
93,4331
96,7727
94,2351
103,0332
76,5847
78,7957
103,3349

Lejarat
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.07.24
2024.08.21
2024.09.18
2024.10.30
2024.12.23
2025.02.19
2025.04.30
2025.06.25
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.07.11.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



